
Team Event, Open Team, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Mattress Firm 2255915 2,791 369 Walker County USBC
2 Stoney Needs a Tournament Aver 2314535 2,726 235 Tuscaloosa USBC
3 Bowling Buddies 2085613 2,696 630 Central Alabama USBC
4 Munsons Pro Shop 1 2315508 2,675 393 Northeast Alabama USBC
5 Curtis Waddy Team 1 2088961 2,663 457 Gr Birmingham USBC
5 Mattress Firm 11 2255917 2,663 433 Walker County USBC
7 That's a good Ball! 2188703 2,652 543 Etowah County USBC
8 Alabama Gang 2065711 2,642 376 Huntsville USBC
9 Mattress Firm 10 2255918 2,641 773 Walker County USBC

10 Split Personality Ladies 2300119 2,640 849 Tuscaloosa USBC
11 Decatur #3 2170080 2,632 462 Huntsville USBC
12 Lot of Fun #  2 2309224 2,621 131 Huntsville USBC
13 Mattress Firm 4 2255912 2,619 616 Walker County USBC
14 Mattress Firm 12 2255916 2,616 594 Walker County USBC
15 Mattress Firm 5 2255911 2,607 678 Walker County USBC
16 Mattress Firm 6 2255910 2,600 733 Walker County USBC
17 Mattress Firm 8 2255920 2,599 312 Walker County USBC
17 Decatur #8 2170086 2,599 671 Huntsville USBC
19 Mattress Firm 9 2255919 2,592 678 Walker County USBC
20 Dionne Carpentry 2323518 2,587 481 Tuscaloosa USBC
20 Decatur #1 2170084 2,587 317 Huntsville USBC

Team Event, Team Scratch, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Stoney Needs a Tournament Aver 2314535 2,491 Tuscaloosa USBC
2 Lot of Fun #  2 2309224 2,490 Huntsville USBC
3 Mattress Firm 2255915 2,422 Walker County USBC
4 Decatur #9 2170087 2,378 Huntsville USBC
4 Ballers 2309316 2,378 Central Alabama USBC
6 Decatur #6 2170083 2,336 Huntsville USBC
7 Mikes Pro Shop 5 2136004 2,323 The Shoals USBC
8 Mattress Firm 8 2255920 2,287 Walker County USBC
9 Munsons Pro Shop 1 2315508 2,282 Northeast Alabama USBC
9 Gilchrist Bail Bonds 2319601 2,282 Etowah County USBC

11 The Fall Guys 2326148 2,271 Central Alabama USBC
12 Decatur #1 2170084 2,270 Huntsville USBC
13 Alabama Gang 2065711 2,266 Huntsville USBC
14 Decatur #5 2170082 2,245 Huntsville USBC
15 Decatur #11 2170089 2,243 Huntsville USBC
16 Mattress Firm 11 2255917 2,230 Walker County USBC
17 Hook It # 2 2309226 2,229 Huntsville USBC
18 Curtis Waddy Team 1 2088961 2,206 Gr Birmingham USBC
19 Kim and the Boys 2315365 2,182 Tuscaloosa USBC
20 Gusto 1 2280017 2,174 Gr Birmingham USBC



Doubles Event, Open Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Vance Brian   \ Vance Kevin  2255914 1,459 99 Walker County USBC
2 Roybal Stephanie   \ Ezell Sharon R. 2170079 1,443 415 Huntsville USBC
3 Dailey Jessica S.  \ Dailey Jeremy  2255918 1,432 407 Walker County USBC
4 Narramore Alex   \ Robbins Jody  2255917 1,407 215 Walker County USBC
4 Robbins David L.  \ Whitten Dwight  2255912 1,407 366 Walker County USBC
6 Breeding Darrell R.  \ Nance Thomas A. Jr 2065711 1,400 228 Huntsville USBC
7 Rodgers Freddrick   \ Hughes Parker T. 2309319 1,390 153 Central Alabama USBC
8 Chappelear Bill   \ King Terry M. 2313345 1,382 226 Gr Birmingham USBC
9 Massey James M.  \ Blair Tyrone A. 2315508 1,378 280 Northeast Alabama USBC

10 Jocelyn Matt W.  \ Falls Tony L. 2326148 1,377 64 Central Alabama USBC
11 Mitchell Zolly J. Jr \ Miles Frank  2076704 1,376 250 Central Alabama USBC
11 Barone Joseph P.  \ Barone Joseph "Nick" D 2312822 1,376 215 Etowah County USBC
13 Stallworth Grady N.  \ Harris William T. Jr 2309223 1,375 220 Huntsville USBC
14 Millhouse Thomas W.  \ Byrd Earnest  2280017 1,361 212 Gr Birmingham USBC
15 Stephens Joe D.  \ Armstrong Quenterius J. 2300019 1,360 377 Talladega USBC
16 Delgado Andrew J.  \ Nottingham Charles K 2309225 1,351 0 Huntsville USBC
17 Pannell Sara C.  \ Pannell James R. 2091950 1,348 293 Tuscaloosa USBC
18 Finley Stanley D.  \ Thomas Glenn R. 2188494 1,343 137 Huntsville USBC
19 Lee Grant   \ Lee Jordan A. 2170080 1,342 190 Huntsville USBC
20 Wesley Eric F.  \ Wesley Craig L. 2300019 1,341 383 Talladega USBC

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Vance Brian   \ Vance Kevin  2255914 1,360 Walker County USBC
2 Delgado Andrew J.  \ Nottingham Charles K 2309225 1,351 Huntsville USBC
3 Jocelyn Matt W.  \ Falls Tony L. 2326148 1,313 Central Alabama USBC
4 Burnett Kenny W.  \ Lee Paul S. 2309316 1,247 Central Alabama USBC
5 Rodgers Freddrick   \ Hughes Parker T. 2309319 1,237 Central Alabama USBC
6 Price Jeremy   \ Dixon Toyce  2136001 1,217 The Shoals USBC
7 Johnson James M.  \ Hugo Kevin H. 2170088 1,212 Huntsville USBC
8 Wise Jonathan B.  \ Bush Jaxson H. 2319601 1,211 Etowah County USBC
9 Finley Stanley D.  \ Thomas Glenn R. 2188494 1,206 Huntsville USBC

10 McLamb Michael J.  \ Stricklan Steven W. Jr 2170082 1,203 Huntsville USBC
11 Carter Christopher "Seth" S.  \ Clayton Matthew R 2170081 1,199 Huntsville USBC
12 Narramore Alex   \ Robbins Jody  2255917 1,192 Walker County USBC
13 Benefield Ashley   \ Saint Jason B. 2094695 1,186 Northeast Alabama USBC
14 Nichols Aaron D.  \ Goshert Alex  2170083 1,178 Huntsville USBC
15 Bergert James W. Jr \ Womack Jackson D. 2313345 1,176 Gr Birmingham USBC
16 Breeding Darrell R.  \ Nance Thomas A. Jr 2065711 1,172 Huntsville USBC
17 Barone Joseph P.  \ Barone Joseph "Nick" D 2312822 1,161 Etowah County USBC
18 Chappelear Bill   \ King Terry M. 2313345 1,156 Gr Birmingham USBC
19 Stallworth Grady N.  \ Harris William T. Jr 2309223 1,155 Huntsville USBC
20 Lee Grant   \ Lee Jordan A. 2170080 1,152 Huntsville USBC



Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Holmes Levarus V. 2309224 806 75 Huntsville USBC
2 Clark Ricky  2188494 804 72 Huntsville USBC
3 Thompson Hezzie W. 2315506 795 110 Northeast Alabama USBC
4 Nance Thomas A. Jr 2065711 789 75 Huntsville USBC
5 Abernathy David R. 2188703 785 126 Etowah County USBC
6 Dailey Jeremy  2255918 777 224 Walker County USBC
7 Narramore Alex  2255917 774 110 Walker County USBC
8 Moore William H. 2136000 773 118 The Shoals USBC
9 Smith Richard E. 2170085 768 67 Huntsville USBC

10 Benson Danny  2255919 766 164 Walker County USBC
11 Perdue Joseph L. 2280018 764 83 Gr Birmingham USBC
12 Harper Johnny D. 2315507 758 72 Northeast Alabama USBC
12 Hughes Parker T. 2309319 758 43 Central Alabama USBC
14 Nichols Aaron D. 2170083 756 56 Huntsville USBC
15 Johnson Meagan E. 2135999 755 143 The Shoals USBC
16 Miles Julie  2076704 750 305 Central Alabama USBC
17 Carroll Donald W. 2315507 749 116 Northeast Alabama USBC
18 Dukes John C. 2280019 746 89 Gr Birmingham USBC
18 Chappelear Bill  2313345 746 143 Gr Birmingham USBC
20 Lee Paul S. 2309316 745 16 Central Alabama USBC

Singles Event, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Clark Ricky  2188494 732 Huntsville USBC
2 Holmes Levarus V. 2309224 731 Huntsville USBC
3 Lee Paul S. 2309316 729 Central Alabama USBC
4 Goshert Alex  2170083 719 Huntsville USBC
5 Hughes Parker T. 2309319 715 Central Alabama USBC
6 Nance Thomas A. Jr 2065711 714 Huntsville USBC
7 Vance Kevin  2255914 706 Walker County USBC
8 Smith Richard E. 2170085 701 Huntsville USBC
9 Nichols Aaron D. 2170083 700 Huntsville USBC

10 Harper Johnny D. 2315507 686 Northeast Alabama USBC
10 Funderburk Steve P. 2319918 686 Gr Birmingham USBC
12 Thompson Hezzie W. 2315506 685 Northeast Alabama USBC
13 Nottingham Charles K. 2309225 681 Huntsville USBC
13 Perdue Joseph L. 2280018 681 Gr Birmingham USBC
15 Miles Frank  2076704 677 Central Alabama USBC
16 Beverly Thomas G. 2170084 676 Huntsville USBC
17 Robbins Howard "Michael"  2135997 671 The Shoals USBC
18 Jackson Fred  2255920 665 Walker County USBC
19 Narramore Alex  2255917 664 Walker County USBC
20 Stroup Taylor B. 2314535 661 Tuscaloosa USBC



Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Dailey Jeremy  2255910 2,435 672 Walker County USBC
2 Rodgers Freddrick  2326148 2,293 * 330 Central Alabama USBC
3 Narramore Alex  2255915 2,281 330 Walker County USBC
4 Holmes Levarus V. 2309224 2,242 225 Huntsville USBC
5 Vance Kevin  2255914 2,233 105 Walker County USBC
6 Nichols Aaron D. 2170083 2,169 168 Huntsville USBC
7 Ezell Sharon R. 2170079 2,151 630 Huntsville USBC
8 Perdue Joseph L. 2280018 2,150 249 Gr Birmingham USBC
9 Stroup Taylor B. 2314535 2,148 192 Tuscaloosa USBC

10 Abernathy David R. 2188703 2,146 378 Etowah County USBC
11 Nance Thomas A. Jr 2065711 2,141 * 225 Huntsville USBC
12 Thompson Hezzie W. 2315506 2,132 330 Northeast Alabama USBC
13 Bailey Donna  2135998 2,124 615 The Shoals USBC
14 Johnson Meagan E. 2135999 2,121 429 The Shoals USBC
15 Robbins David L. 2255912 2,120 744 Walker County USBC
16 Higgins Bill  2255915 2,108 486 Walker County USBC
17 McCulley Wayne  2300020 2,105 387 Talladega USBC
18 Lee Grant  2170080 2,092 297 Huntsville USBC
19 Wesley Craig L. 2300019 2,091 534 Talladega USBC
20 Miles Julie  2076704 2,086 915 Central Alabama USBC

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Vance Kevin  2255914 2,128 Walker County USBC
2 Holmes Levarus V. 2309224 2,017 Huntsville USBC
3 Nichols Aaron D. 2170083 2,001 Huntsville USBC
4 Stricklan Steven W. Jr 2170082 1,996 Huntsville USBC
5 Rodgers Freddrick  2326148 1,963 * Central Alabama USBC
6 Stroup Taylor B. 2314535 1,956 Tuscaloosa USBC
7 Narramore Alex  2255915 1,951 Walker County USBC
8 Nottingham Charles K. 2309224 1,936 Huntsville USBC
9 Lee Paul S. 2309316 1,935 Central Alabama USBC

10 Funderburk Steve P. 2319918 1,926 Gr Birmingham USBC
11 Delgado Andrew J. 2309224 1,923 Huntsville USBC
12 Nance Thomas A. Jr 2065711 1,916 Huntsville USBC
13 Price Jeremy  2136001 1,902 The Shoals USBC
14 Perdue Joseph L. 2280018 1,901 * Gr Birmingham USBC
15 Goshert Alex  2170083 1,872 Huntsville USBC
16 Beverly Thomas G. 2170084 1,856 Huntsville USBC
17 Miles Frank  2076704 1,853 Central Alabama USBC
18 Falls Tony L. 2326148 1,846 Central Alabama USBC
19 Hughes Parker T. 2309319 1,843 Central Alabama USBC
20 Jackson Fred  2255915 1,841 Walker County USBC


